BLACKPOOL DANCE FESTIVAL 2015
FIRST ROUND TIMES

THURSDAY 21" MAY

AMATEUR RISING STARS LATIN Q Heats
AMATEUR RISING STARS BALLROOM Q Heats

FRIDAY 22™ MAY
AMATEUR RISING STARS LATIN Q Heats
SENIOR BALLROOM

PROFESSIONAL RISING STARS LATIN

SATURDAY 23 MAY

AMATEUR RISING STARS BALLROOM Q Heats
UNDER 21 YEARS LATIN

TEAM MATCH

SUNDAY 24" MAY

AMATEUR RISING STARS BALLROOM
AMATEUR RISING STARS LATIN
MONDAY 25" MAY

AMATEUR LATIN @ Heats
PROFESSIONAL RISING STARS BALLROOM

SENIOR LATIN
TUESDAY 26™ MAY
AMATEUR LATIN

UNDER 21 YEARS BALLROOM

WEDNESDAY 27" MAY

AMATEUR BALLROOM
PROFESSIONAL LATIN CHAMPIONSHIP

BALLROOM FORMATION
THURSDAY 28" MAY
AMATEUR BALLROOM

EXHIBITION
SMOOTH EXHIBITION

FRIDAY 29" MAY
PROFESSIONAL BALLROOM CHAMPIONSHIP

LATIN FORMATION

1" Q HEATS
1" Q HEATS

2" O HEATS

1" ROUND

2" ROUND +*
1" ROUND

2 ROUND +*
3" ROUND + **

2™ Q HEATS
1" ROUND
2 ROUND +*

1" ROUND
1" ROUND

1" Q HEATS

1" ROUND

2™ ROUND +*
3" ROUND +**
1" ROUND

2" Q HEATS
1" ROUND
1" ROUND

1"'Q HEATS

1" ROUND

2™ ROUND +*
3" ROUND + **
F ROUND

2" Q HEATS
1" ROUND

1" ROUND
2™ ROUND + *
3" ROUND +**

(1) SF ROUND

1.00 pm
4.58 pm

10.00 am
12.10 pm
322 pm
1.37 pm
4.12 pm
6.27 pm

10.30 am
3.00 pm
4.50 pm
8.50 pm

10,00 am
1.45 pm

10.30 am

2.15 pm
4.10 pm

5.'4-{1 pm

11.30 am

4.15 pm
3.00 pm

11.00 am

6.17 pm
8.22 pm
09.22 pm

11.00 am
6.00 pm
7.45 pm
9.47 pm

4.00 pm

6.15 pm
7.45 pm

8.35 pm



