BLACKPOOL DANCE FESTIVAL 2015 FIRST ROUND TIMES

THURSDAY 21st MAY		
AMATEUR RISING STARS LATIN Q Heats AMATEUR RISING STARS BALLROOM Q Heats	1 st Q HEATS 1 st Q HEATS	1.00 pm 4.58 pm
FRIDAY 22 nd MAY		
AMATEUR RISING STARS LATIN Q Heats	2 nd Q HEATS	10.00 am
SENIOR BALLROOM	1st ROUND	12.10 pm
	2 nd ROUND + *	3.22 pm
PROFESSIONAL RISING STARS LATIN	1st ROUND	1.37 pm
	2 nd ROUND + ** 3 rd ROUND + **	4.12 pm 6.27 pm
SATURDAY 23rd MAY	3 ROUND	o.z. pin
AMATEUR RISING STARS BALLROOM Q Heats	2nd Q HEATS	10.30 am
UNDER 21 YEARS LATIN	1st ROUND	3.00 pm
	2 nd ROUND + *	4.50 pm
TEAM MATCH		8.50 pm
SUNDAY 24th MAY		
AMATEUR RISING STARS BALLROOM	1 st ROUND	10.00 am
AMATEUR RISING STARS LATIN	1st ROUND	1.45 pm
MONDAY 25th MAY		
AMATEUR LATIN Q Heats	1st Q HEATS	10.30 am
PROFESSIONAL RISING STARS BALLROOM	1st ROUND	2.15 pm
	2 nd ROUND + *	4.10 pm
SENIOR LATIN	3 rd ROUND + ** 1 st ROUND	6.50 pm 5.40 pm
	1 ROUND	3.40 pm
TUESDAY 26th MAY	81	
AMATEUR LATIN	2 nd Q HEATS	11.30 am
UNDER 21 YEARS BALLROOM	1 st ROUND 1 st ROUND	4.15 pm 3.00 pm
UNDER 21 TEARS BALLROOM	1 KOUND	3.00 pm
WEDNESDAY 27th MAY		
AMATEUR BALLROOM	1st Q HEATS	11.00 am
PROFESSIONAL LATIN CHAMPIONSHIP	1st ROUND	3.30 pm
	2 nd ROUND + *	6.17 pm
BALLROOM FORMATION	3 rd ROUND + ** F ROUND	8.22 pm 9.22 pm
THURSDAY 28th MAY	1 Roomb	yazz pan
	and or treatmen	11.00
AMATEUR BALLROOM	2 nd Q HEATS 1 st ROUND	11.00 am 6.00 pm
EXHIBITION	1 ROOM	7.45 pm
SMOOTH EXHIBITION		9.47 pm
FRIDAY 29th MAY		
PROFESSIONAL BALLROOM CHAMPIONSHIP	1 st ROUND	4.00 pm
	2 nd ROUND + *	6.15 pm
LATIN PORMA TON	3 rd ROUND + **	7.45 pm
LATIN FORMATION	(1) SF ROUND	8.35 pm